Printed on 9/5/2023

Issued
8/1/23
8/1/23
8/2/23
8/2/23
8/2/23
8/3/23
8/8/23
8/8/23
8/8/23
8/8/23
8/8/23
8/9/23
8/9/23
8/9/23
8/11/23
8/11/23
8/14/23
8/14/23
8/15/23
8/16/23
8/18/23
8/18/23
8/18/23
8/21/23
8/21/23
8/22/23
8/22/23

Number
CR202300043
CR202300043
SA202300036
DR202300085
CR202300039
RR202200057
MS202300452
RR202300077
RN202300168
DR202300086
MS202300449
MS202300451
RN202300169
MS202300447
MS202300455
MS202300453
Ms202300457
MS202300458
MS202300456
MS202300454
RR202300079
CR202300046
CR202300045
MS202300460
PB202300019
CN202300046
MS202300461

CITY OF BLAIR BUILDING PERMIT ACTIVITY FOR 08/01/2023 - 08/31/2023

Type Classification
Com-Rem Remodel

Com-Rem Remodel

Misc Sign
Misc Deck

Com-Rem Remodel

Res-Rem Remodel

Misc Fence

Res-Rem Remodel

Res-New New Construction

Misc Deck

Misc Roofing

Misc Wall Stabilize
Res-New New Construction
Misc Fence

Misc Driveway
Misc Fence

Misc Fence

Misc Roofing

Misc Fence

Misc Fence
Res-Rem Remodel

Com-Rem Remodel

Com-Rem Remodel

Misc Fence
Res-New

Com-Rem New Construction

Misc Fence

Pole Barn

Location

2467 Nebraska St #1
2467 Nebraska St #5

660 Grant
1024 Flynn Dr

Owner
AV Legacy
AV Legacy
Bierman Inc

Jim Olsen

650 Industrial Park Dr Corbion

739 N 16th St
2333 Elm Dr
1192 S 13th Ave

3055 Southern Hills Dr

2535 Northgate St
8629 Victory Ln
923 Stone Creek Dr
1313 S 16th St
2266 Hickory Cir
2042 Wright St
1356 Jackson St
1422 Prospect Ave
900 Jackson St
1038 N 28th Ave
1705 Park St

1005 Cofax St
1501 Front St

1904 South St #103
870 N 16th St
2530 Hollow Rd
362 S 5th St

833 N 13th St

Edward Matthews
Jacob Flynn

Linda Loerzel
Tyler Construction
Loren Jones

Terry Burmeister
Tom Grantham
John Caskey
Jordayn Halstead
Floyd Moore
Tammi Burbach
RJ Ryan

Blair Little League
Joyce Nelson
Kelly Lawson

Jeff Bledsoe
Monumental Sales
H3 Properties LLC
Daniel Pratt
Thomas Muff
Franklin Properties
Rodney Ross

Contractor
Paul Davis of Omaha
Paul Davis of Omaha
Self
Harsin Built Construction
Corbion
Self
Self
Self
Tyler Construction
Self
McCoy Roofing
Goundworks
Z Best Carpentry
Self
BC Construction
Koneck Fence
Self
McKinnis Inc
S&W Fence
Koneck Fence
J Nielsen Construction
J Nielsen Construction
J Nielsen Construction
Self
Self
PSC Construction

Koneck Fence

Page 1
Valuation

$28,854.00
$28,854.00
$2,000.00
$8,100.00
$41,139.00
$58,136.00
$4,000.00
$60,200.00
$258,728.00
$3,000.00
$20,434.00
$25,435.00
$165,160.00
$1,200.00
$5,000.00
$7,288.00
$10,000.00
$16,601.00
$4,960.00
$8,000.00
$43,000.00
$55,188.00
$77,679.00
$600.00
$101,250.00
$311,850.00
$7,400.00



Printed on 9/5/2023

Issued
8/23/23
8/23/23
8/25/23
8/28/23
8/29/23
8/30/23
8/30/23
8/31/23

Number
MS202300463
MS202300462
MS202300464
RN202300170
MS202300465
ACC202300091
RR202300081
CA202300004

CITY OF BLAIR BUILDING PERMIT ACTIVITY FOR 08/01/2023 - 08/31/2023

Type
Misc
Misc
Misc
Res-New
Misc
Res-New
Res-Rem
Com-Add

Classification

Fence

Fence

Fence

New Construction
Fence

Shed

Remodc

Addition

Location
2702 Krejci Blvd
2464 Hollow Rd
223 E Riverview Dr
867 Arbor Dr
1428 Butler St
9615 Oak Valley Rd
13588 Co Rd P18
964 Lincoln St

Owner
Mandy Thomas
Coty Kaup
Gayle Haner
Nielsen Homes
Josiah Vanderhart
Jacob Wagner
Anthony Jondle
Powerwash USA Blair

Contractor
S & W Fence
Acreage Fences
Self
J Nielsen Construction
Self
Self
Self
Self
Grand Total:

Page 2
Valuation
$3,169.00
$16,918.00
$6,900.00
$350,268.00
$800.00
$5,000.00
$36,808.00

$34,650.00
$1,808,569.00



