

CITY OF BLAIR BUILDING PERMIT ACTIVITY FOR 08/01/2023 - 08/31/2023

Printed on 9/5/2023

Page 1

Issued	Number	Type	Classification	Location	Owner	Contractor	Valuation
8/1/23	CR202300043	Com-Rem	Remodel	2467 Nebraska St #1	AV Legacy	Paul Davis of Omaha	\$28,854.00
8/1/23	CR202300043	Com-Rem	Remodel	2467 Nebraska St #5	AV Legacy	Paul Davis of Omaha	\$28,854.00
8/2/23	SA202300036	Misc	Sign	660 Grant	Bierman Inc	Self	\$2,000.00
8/2/23	DR202300085	Misc	Deck	1024 Flynn Dr	Jim Olsen	Harsin Built Construction	\$8,100.00
8/2/23	CR202300039	Com-Rem	Remodel	650 Industrial Park Dr	Corbion	Corbion	\$41,139.00
8/3/23	RR202200057	Res-Rem	Remodel	739 N 16th St	Edward Matthews	Self	\$58,136.00
8/8/23	MS202300452	Misc	Fence	2333 Elm Dr	Jacob Flynn	Self	\$4,000.00
8/8/23	RR202300077	Res-Rem	Remodel	1192 S 13th Ave	Linda Loerzel	Self	\$60,200.00
8/8/23	RN202300168	Res-New	New Construction	3055 Southern Hills Dr	Tyler Construction	Tyler Construction	\$258,728.00
8/8/23	DR202300086	Misc	Deck	2535 Northgate St	Loren Jones	Self	\$3,000.00
8/8/23	MS202300449	Misc	Roofing	8629 Victory Ln	Terry Burmeister	McCoy Roofing	\$20,434.00
8/9/23	MS202300451	Misc	Wall Stabilize	923 Stone Creek Dr	Tom Grantham	Goundworks	\$25,435.00
8/9/23	RN202300169	Res-New	New Construction	1313 S 16th St	John Caskey	Z Best Carpentry	\$165,160.00
8/9/23	MS202300447	Misc	Fence	2266 Hickory Cir	Jordayn Halstead	Self	\$1,200.00
8/11/23	MS202300455	Misc	Driveway	2042 Wright St	Floyd Moore	BC Construction	\$5,000.00
8/11/23	MS202300453	Misc	Fence	1356 Jackson St	Tammi Burbach	Koneck Fence	\$7,288.00
8/14/23	Ms202300457	Misc	Fence	1422 Prospect Ave	RJ Ryan	Self	\$10,000.00
8/14/23	MS202300458	Misc	Roofing	900 Jackson St	Blair Little League	McKinnis Inc	\$16,601.00
8/15/23	MS202300456	Misc	Fence	1038 N 28th Ave	Joyce Nelson	S&W Fence	\$4,960.00
8/16/23	MS202300454	Misc	Fence	1705 Park St	Kelly Lawson	Koneck Fence	\$8,000.00
8/18/23	RR202300079	Res-Rem	Remodel	1005 Cofax St	Jeff Bledsoe	J Nielsen Construction	\$43,000.00
8/18/23	CR202300046	Com-Rem	Remodel	1501 Front St	Monumental Sales	J Nielsen Construction	\$55,188.00
8/18/23	CR202300045	Com-Rem	Remodel	1904 South St #103	H3 Properties LLC	J Nielsen Construction	\$77,679.00
8/21/23	MS202300460	Misc	Fence	870 N 16th St	Daniel Pratt	Self	\$600.00
8/21/23	PB202300019	Res-New	Pole Barn	2530 Hollow Rd	Thomas Muff	Self	\$101,250.00
8/22/23	CN202300046	Com-Rem	New Construction	362 S 5th St	Franklin Properties	PSC Construction	\$311,850.00
8/22/23	MS202300461	Misc	Fence	833 N 13th St	Rodney Ross	Koneck Fence	\$7,400.00

CITY OF BLAIR BUILDING PERMIT ACTIVITY FOR 08/01/2023 - 08/31/2023

Printed on 9/5/2023

Page 2

Issued	Number	Type	Classification	Location	Owner	Contractor	Valuation
8/23/23	MS202300463	Misc	Fence	2702 Krejci Blvd	Mandy Thomas	S & W Fence	\$3,169.00
8/23/23	MS202300462	Misc	Fence	2464 Hollow Rd	Cofy Kaup	Acreage Fences	\$16,918.00
8/25/23	MS202300464	Misc	Fence	223 E Riverview Dr	Gayle Haner	Self	\$6,900.00
8/28/23	RN202300170	Res-New	New Construction	867 Arbor Dr	Nielsen Homes	J Nielsen Construction	\$350,268.00
8/29/23	MS202300465	Misc	Fence	1428 Butler St	Josiah Vanderhart	Self	\$800.00
8/30/23	ACC202300091	Res-New	Shed	9615 Oak Valley Rd	Jacob Wagner	Self	\$5,000.00
8/30/23	RR202300081	Res-Rem	Remodc	13588 Co Rd P18	Anthony Jondle	Self	\$36,808.00
8/31/23	CA202300004	Com-Add	Addition	964 Lincoln St	Powerwash USA Blair	Self	\$34,650.00
						Grand Total:	\$1,808,569.00